
Moscow (RUS)
April 17th  21st, 2013

 

5th EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC
 

GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

WOMEN'S QUALIFICATIONS
 

THU 18 APR 2013

INDIVIDUAL ALLAROUND  RESULTS
 

Rank Name TotalBib NOC
Code

1 IORDACHE Larisa Andreea 57.198 QROU153 14.766 12.966 15.066 14.400

2 BULIMAR Diana Laura 56.132 QROU154 14.833 12.700 14.366 14.233

3 GRISHINA Anastasia 56.065 QRUS156 14.833 13.566 13.400 14.266

4 MUSTAFINA Aliya 56.057 QRUS155 15.066 15.025 11.666 14.300

5 AFANASEVA Kseniia 55.099  RUS158 14.900 12.466 13.100 14.633

6 POPA NEDELCU Roxana 55.065 QESP114 14.566 13.633 13.166 13.700

7 HARROLD Ruby 54.799 QGBR121 13.833 14.133 13.433 13.400

8 MENEGHINI Elisa 54.782 QITA142 14.016 13.800 14.033 12.933

9 STEINGRUBER Giulia 54.732 QSUI161 15.300 12.466 13.033 13.933

10 CAMPANA Giorgia 54.299 QITA143 13.500 14.066 14.033 12.700

11 MARTINS Ana Filipa 53.099 QPOR151 13.333 13.466 13.200 13.100

12 VARGAS Maria Paula 53.032 QESP113 14.000 12.933 12.966 13.133

13 BOCZOGO Dorina 52.732 QHUN131 13.800 13.166 12.633 13.133

14 MAKRA Noemi 52.699 QHUN132 14.133 13.500 11.833 13.233

15 FELLOWS Charlie 52.566 QGBR119 13.900 13.100 13.200 12.366

16 van KLAVEREN Noel 52.065 QNED148 14.866 13.000 11.566 12.633

17 HILL Lisa Katharina 51.965 QGER123 12.966 13.933 12.100 12.966

18 KAESLIN Ilaria 51.499 QSUI163 13.300 12.633 12.933 12.633

19 SIKULOVA Jana 51.132 QCZE107 13.633 13.833 11.600 12.066

20 VASYLIEVA Olena 50.933 QUKR174 13.733 13.200 13.600 10.400

21 ECKER Lisa 50.866 QAUT100 13.733 12.400 12.300 12.433

22 GUSTAFSSON Ida 50.698 QSWE166 13.866 14.066 10.800 11.966

23 AKYOL Cagla 50.499 QGER125 13.600 11.233 12.900 12.766

24 KYSLA Angelina 50.432 QUKR173 13.733 12.066 11.633 13.000

25 SCHULTE Laura 50.383  SUI164 13.800 12.250 11.633 12.700

26 HAEMMERLE Elisa 50.365 QAUT101 14.000 12.666 11.866 11.833

27 LAISI Ida 50.198 RFIN118 13.666 12.333 11.766 12.433

28 LEINONEN Maija 50.198 RFIN115 13.066 13.066 12.000 12.066

29 MADER Jasmin 50.132  AUT102 13.700 12.233 11.666 12.533

30 DIVEKY Luca 49.266  HUN130 13.633 11.433 12.700 11.500

31 DIACCI Jessica 49.266  SUI162 12.000 11.700 13.000 12.566

32 OJALA Rosanna 48.998  FIN116 13.366 11.633 12.066 11.933

33 FIADUTSIK Katsiaryna 48.800 RBLR104 12.900 11.900 11.400 12.600

34 KISLINSKAYA Ekaterina 48.632 RPOR152 12.700 11.266 12.366 12.300

35 BELANYI Dominiqua 48.565  ISL136 12.766 11.966 12.200 11.633

36 PALESOVA Kristyna 48.557  CZE108 13.058 13.366 10.700 11.433

37 URVIKKO Annika 48.100  FIN117 13.800 11.200 11.200 11.900

38 MOKOSOVA Barbora 47.831  SVK165 13.066 11.833 10.866 12.066

39 MUTLU Demet 47.741  TUR168 13.600 10.900 11.200 12.041

40 NAERUM Haldis 47.398  NOR149 12.466 11.333 11.766 11.833

41 MILEVA Ralitsa 46.133  BUL105 13.400 11.100 11.000 10.633

42 HULGAARD Mette 46.032  DEN110 12.733 11.033 10.433 11.833

43 Mc PEAK India 45.532  IRL133 13.166 10.000 11.100 11.266

44 ROBERTSDOTTIR Norma 45.333  ISL137 13.600 09.133 10.700 11.900

45 HERMANNSDOTTIR Thelma 45.299  ISL135 12.133 09.666 12.200 11.300

46 FURU Mia 44.299  DEN111 13.100 09.700 09.933 11.566

47 CHRISTOFILAKI Myropi 43.399  GRE127 12.100 10.566 09.400 11.333

48 LANNG Janneke 42.566  DEN112 12.100 10.000 09.933 10.533
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Moscow (RUS)
April 17th  21st, 2013

 

5th EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC
 

GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

WOMEN'S QUALIFICATIONS
 

THU 18 APR 2013

INDIVIDUAL ALLAROUND  RESULTS
 

Rank Name TotalBib NOC
Code

49 KONIUCHOVAITE Ana 42.099  LTU146 13.100 08.900 09.966 10.133

50 OZKAN Ozlem 40.199  TUR169 12.666 05.933 10.200 11.400

51 ODINSDOTTIR Tinna 39.533  ISL138 12.500 09.500 06.600 10.933

52 SIMOU Maria 37.433  GRE126 11.833 06.900 07.900 10.800

53 LUNN Emma 35.932  IRL134 11.900 04.000 08.066 11.966

54 SVILPAITE Laura 22.624  LTU145 00.000 11.866 10.758 00.000

NOTES

Underlined totals indicates starting apparatus

LEGEND
Q Qualified for AllAround Final Rx Reserve for AllAround Final

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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Moscow (RUS)
April 17th  21st, 2013

10:30

5th EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC
 

GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

WOMEN'S QUALIFICATIONS
 

THU 18 APR 2013

RESULTS
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalVault
Score

D
Score

PenVault E
Score

1 161 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 14.78315.3006.2001 9.100 Q

 14.2665.2002 9.066  

2 157 PASEKA Maria RUS 14.73315.0665.8001 9.266 Q

 14.4005.6002 8.800  

3 148 van KLAVEREN Noel NED 14.58314.8665.8001 9.066 Q

 14.3005.2002 9.100  

4 153 IORDACHE Larisa Andreea ROU 14.39914.7665.8001 8.966 Q

 14.0335.2002 8.833  

5 139 NEZER Ofir ISR 14.21614.2665.3001 8.966 Q

 14.1665.2002 8.966  

6 147 NETTEB Chantysha NED 14.01613.8000.35.3001 8.800 Q

 14.2335.2002 9.033  

7 160 BELAK Teja SLO 13.79914.3335.3001 9.033 Q

 13.2665.3002 7.966  

8 106 TKALCEC Tijana CRO 13.78313.9330.15.3001 8.733 Q

 13.6335.3002 8.333  

9 174 VASYLIEVA Olena UKR 13.76613.7335.0001 8.733 R

 13.8005.0002 8.800  

10 144 GRISANE Valerija LAT 13.60013.6004.6001 9.000 R

 13.6004.6002 9.000  

11 137 ROBERTSDOTTIR Norma ISL 13.25013.6005.0001 8.600 R

 12.9000.14.4002 8.600  

12 131 BOCZOGO Dorina HUN 13.18313.8005.0001 8.800

 12.5660.15.0002 7.666  

13 165 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 13.13313.0664.4001 8.666

 13.2004.4002 8.800  

14 111 FURU Mia DEN 13.13313.1004.4001 8.700

 13.1664.6002 8.566  

15 146 KONIUCHOVAITE Ana LTU 12.90013.1004.4001 8.700

 12.7004.2002 8.500  

LEGEND
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Vault Final Rx Reserve for Vault Final

Vault
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Moscow (RUS)
April 17th  21st, 2013

10:30

5th EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC
 

GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

WOMEN'S QUALIFICATIONS
 

THU 18 APR 2013

RESULTS
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 161 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 15.300  6.200 9.100

2 155 MUSTAFINA Aliya RUS 15.066  5.800 9.266

2 157 PASEKA Maria RUS 15.066  5.800 9.266

4 158 AFANASEVA Kseniia RUS 14.900  5.800 9.100

5 148 van KLAVEREN Noel NED 14.866  5.800 9.066

6 154 BULIMAR Diana Laura ROU 14.833  5.800 9.033

6 156 GRISHINA Anastasia RUS 14.833  5.800 9.033

8 153 IORDACHE Larisa Andreea ROU 14.766  5.800 8.966

9 114 POPA NEDELCU Roxana ESP 14.566  5.800 8.766

10 160 BELAK Teja SLO 14.333  5.300 9.033

11 139 NEZER Ofir ISR 14.266  5.300 8.966

12 132 MAKRA Noemi HUN 14.133  5.000 9.133

13 142 MENEGHINI Elisa ITA 14.016  5.000 9.016

14 101 HAEMMERLE Elisa AUT 14.000  5.200 8.800

14 113 VARGAS Maria Paula ESP 14.000  5.000 9.000

16 106 TKALCEC Tijana CRO 13.933  5.300 8.733 0.1

17 119 FELLOWS Charlie GBR 13.900  5.000 8.900

18 166 GUSTAFSSON Ida SWE 13.866  5.000 8.866

19 121 HARROLD Ruby GBR 13.833  5.000 8.833

20 117 URVIKKO Annika FIN 13.800  5.000 8.800

20 131 BOCZOGO Dorina HUN 13.800  5.000 8.800

20 147 NETTEB Chantysha NED 13.800  5.300 8.800 0.3

20 164 SCHULTE Laura SUI 13.800  5.000 8.800

24 100 ECKER Lisa AUT 13.733  5.000 8.733

24 173 KYSLA Angelina UKR 13.733  5.000 8.733

24 174 VASYLIEVA Olena UKR 13.733  5.000 8.733

27 102 MADER Jasmin AUT 13.700  5.000 8.700

28 118 LAISI Ida FIN 13.666  5.000 8.666

29 107 SIKULOVA Jana CZE 13.633  4.400 9.233

29 130 DIVEKY Luca HUN 13.633  4.800 8.833

31 125 AKYOL Cagla GER 13.600  5.000 8.600

31 137 ROBERTSDOTTIR Norma ISL 13.600  5.000 8.600

31 144 GRISANE Valerija LAT 13.600  4.600 9.000

31 168 MUTLU Demet TUR 13.600  5.000 8.600

35 143 CAMPANA Giorgia ITA 13.500  5.000 8.500

36 105 MILEVA Ralitsa BUL 13.400  4.800 8.600

37 116 OJALA Rosanna FIN 13.366  4.600 8.766

38 151 MARTINS Ana Filipa POR 13.333  4.400 8.933

39 163 KAESLIN Ilaria SUI 13.300  5.000 8.600 0.3

40 133 Mc PEAK India IRL 13.166  4.600 8.566

41 111 FURU Mia DEN 13.100  4.400 8.700

41 146 KONIUCHOVAITE Ana LTU 13.100  4.400 8.700

43 115 LEINONEN Maija FIN 13.066  4.400 8.666
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Moscow (RUS)
April 17th  21st, 2013

10:30

5th EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC
 

GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

WOMEN'S QUALIFICATIONS
 

THU 18 APR 2013

RESULTS
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

43 165 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 13.066  4.400 8.666

45 108 PALESOVA Kristyna CZE 13.058  4.400 8.658

46 123 HILL Lisa Katharina GER 12.966  5.000 8.066 0.1

47 104 FIADUTSIK Katsiaryna BLR 12.900  4.200 8.700

48 136 BELANYI Dominiqua ISL 12.766  4.200 8.566

49 110 HULGAARD Mette DEN 12.733  4.400 8.333

50 152 KISLINSKAYA Ekaterina POR 12.700  4.000 8.700

51 169 OZKAN Ozlem TUR 12.666  4.200 8.466

52 138 ODINSDOTTIR Tinna ISL 12.500  4.000 8.500

53 149 NAERUM Haldis NOR 12.466  4.000 8.466

54 170 ALPARSLAN Yagmur Su TUR 12.400  4.000 8.400

55 135 HERMANNSDOTTIR Thelma ISL 12.133  4.400 7.733

56 112 LANNG Janneke DEN 12.100  4.200 8.000 0.1

56 127 CHRISTOFILAKI Myropi GRE 12.100  4.000 8.100

58 162 DIACCI Jessica SUI 12.000  5.000 7.300 0.3

59 134 LUNN Emma IRL 11.900  4.200 7.700

60 126 SIMOU Maria GRE 11.833  3.800 8.033

61 145 SVILPAITE Laura LTU 0.000  0.000 0.000

LEGEND
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty

Vault
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Moscow (RUS)
April 17th  21st, 2013

10:30

5th EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC
 

GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

WOMEN'S QUALIFICATIONS
 

THU 18 APR 2013

RESULTS
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 155 MUSTAFINA Aliya RUS 15.025 Q6.300 8.725

2 122 DOWNIE Rebecca GBR 14.733 Q6.200 8.533

3 124 SCHEDER Sophie GER 14.700 Q5.900 8.800

4 167 ADLERTEG Jonna SWE 14.333 Q6.000 8.333

5 121 HARROLD Ruby GBR 14.133 Q6.300 7.833

6 157 PASEKA Maria RUS 14.100 Q5.800 8.300

7 143 CAMPANA Giorgia ITA 14.066 Q5.600 8.466

8 166 GUSTAFSSON Ida SWE 14.066 Q5.800 8.266

9 120 JUPP Gabrielle GBR 13.9335.500 8.433

10 123 HILL Lisa Katharina GER 13.933 R5.900 8.033

11 107 SIKULOVA Jana CZE 13.833 R5.400 8.433

12 142 MENEGHINI Elisa ITA 13.800 R5.200 8.600

13 114 POPA NEDELCU Roxana ESP 13.6336.100 7.533

14 156 GRISHINA Anastasia RUS 13.5666.000 7.566

15 103 MIKLASHEVICH Anastasiya BLR 13.5005.100 8.400

16 132 MAKRA Noemi HUN 13.5005.300 8.200

17 151 MARTINS Ana Filipa POR 13.4665.000 8.466

18 108 PALESOVA Kristyna CZE 13.3665.600 7.766

19 174 VASYLIEVA Olena UKR 13.2006.100 7.100

20 131 BOCZOGO Dorina HUN 13.1665.100 8.066

21 119 FELLOWS Charlie GBR 13.1005.300 7.800

22 115 LEINONEN Maija FIN 13.0665.000 8.066

23 148 van KLAVEREN Noel NED 13.0005.200 7.800

24 153 IORDACHE Larisa Andreea ROU 12.9665.600 7.366

25 113 VARGAS Maria Paula ESP 12.9335.900 7.033

26 154 BULIMAR Diana Laura ROU 12.7005.400 7.300

27 147 NETTEB Chantysha NED 12.6664.900 7.766

28 101 HAEMMERLE Elisa AUT 12.6665.000 7.666

29 163 KAESLIN Ilaria SUI 12.6335.000 7.633

30 158 AFANASEVA Kseniia RUS 12.4665.500 6.966

31 161 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 12.4665.700 6.766

32 172 MATVEYEVA Dar'ya UKR 12.4335.500 6.933

33 100 ECKER Lisa AUT 12.4005.100 7.300

34 109 LAURITSEN Michelle DEN 12.3334.500 7.833

35 118 LAISI Ida FIN 12.3335.600 6.733

36 164 SCHULTE Laura SUI 12.2505.300 6.950

37 102 MADER Jasmin AUT 12.2335.100 7.133

38 173 KYSLA Angelina UKR 12.0665.300 6.766

39 136 BELANYI Dominiqua ISL 11.9664.500 7.466

40 104 FIADUTSIK Katsiaryna BLR 11.9003.900 8.000

41 145 SVILPAITE Laura LTU 11.8664.400 7.466

42 165 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 11.8334.800 7.033

43 162 DIACCI Jessica SUI 11.7005.200 6.500
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Moscow (RUS)
April 17th  21st, 2013

10:30

5th EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC
 

GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

WOMEN'S QUALIFICATIONS
 

THU 18 APR 2013

RESULTS
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

44 116 OJALA Rosanna FIN 11.6335.300 6.333

45 130 DIVEKY Luca HUN 11.4334.600 6.833

46 149 NAERUM Haldis NOR 11.3333.700 7.633

47 152 KISLINSKAYA Ekaterina POR 11.2664.800 6.466

48 125 AKYOL Cagla GER 11.2335.400 5.833

49 117 URVIKKO Annika FIN 11.2005.500 5.700

50 105 MILEVA Ralitsa BUL 11.1003.600 7.500

51 110 HULGAARD Mette DEN 11.0333.900 7.133

52 168 MUTLU Demet TUR 10.9005.100 5.800

53 127 CHRISTOFILAKI Myropi GRE 10.5664.600 5.966

54 133 Mc PEAK India IRL 10.0003.100 6.900

55 112 LANNG Janneke DEN 10.0003.300 6.700

56 111 FURU Mia DEN 9.7002.500 7.200

57 135 HERMANNSDOTTIR Thelma ISL 9.6663.500 6.166

58 138 ODINSDOTTIR Tinna ISL 9.5004.100 5.400

59 137 ROBERTSDOTTIR Norma ISL 9.1333.900 5.233

60 146 KONIUCHOVAITE Ana LTU 8.9003.300 5.600

61 126 SIMOU Maria GRE 6.9003.600 3.300

62 169 OZKAN Ozlem TUR 5.9332.300 7.633 4

63 134 LUNN Emma IRL 4.0001.800 2.200

LEGEND
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Uneven Bars Final Rx Reserve for Uneven Bars Final

Uneven Bars
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Moscow (RUS)
April 17th  21st, 2013

10:30

5th EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC
 

GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

WOMEN'S QUALIFICATIONS
 

THU 18 APR 2013

RESULTS
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 158 AFANASEVA Kseniia RUS 14.633 Q6.400 8.533 0.3

2 153 IORDACHE Larisa Andreea ROU 14.400 Q6.100 8.300

3 155 MUSTAFINA Aliya RUS 14.300 Q5.900 8.400

4 156 GRISHINA Anastasia RUS 14.2665.800 8.466

5 154 BULIMAR Diana Laura ROU 14.233 Q5.800 8.433

6 161 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 13.933 Q5.900 8.133 0.1

7 140 FERLITO Carlotta ITA 13.800 Q5.600 8.300 0.1

8 114 POPA NEDELCU Roxana ESP 13.700 Q5.600 8.100

9 171 SANKOVA Krystyna UKR 13.666 Q5.800 7.866

10 141 FERRARI Vanessa ITA 13.600 R5.600 8.100 0.1

11 121 HARROLD Ruby GBR 13.400 R5.400 8.100 0.1

12 132 MAKRA Noemi HUN 13.233 R5.500 7.833 0.1

13 131 BOCZOGO Dorina HUN 13.1335.300 7.833

14 113 VARGAS Maria Paula ESP 13.1335.500 7.633

15 151 MARTINS Ana Filipa POR 13.1005.200 7.900

16 173 KYSLA Angelina UKR 13.0005.100 7.900

17 123 HILL Lisa Katharina GER 12.9665.000 8.066 0.1

18 142 MENEGHINI Elisa ITA 12.9335.400 7.533

19 125 AKYOL Cagla GER 12.7665.400 7.366

20 164 SCHULTE Laura SUI 12.7004.900 7.800

21 143 CAMPANA Giorgia ITA 12.7005.000 7.700

22 163 KAESLIN Ilaria SUI 12.6335.200 7.533 0.1

23 148 van KLAVEREN Noel NED 12.6335.300 7.333

24 104 FIADUTSIK Katsiaryna BLR 12.6004.700 7.900

25 144 GRISANE Valerija LAT 12.5665.000 7.566

26 162 DIACCI Jessica SUI 12.5665.200 7.466 0.1

27 102 MADER Jasmin AUT 12.5335.000 7.533

28 100 ECKER Lisa AUT 12.4335.000 7.433

29 118 LAISI Ida FIN 12.4335.300 7.233 0.1

30 119 FELLOWS Charlie GBR 12.3665.600 6.766

31 152 KISLINSKAYA Ekaterina POR 12.3004.900 7.500 0.1

32 107 SIKULOVA Jana CZE 12.0664.800 7.566 0.3

33 115 LEINONEN Maija FIN 12.0664.600 7.466

33 165 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 12.0664.600 7.466

35 168 MUTLU Demet TUR 12.0414.700 7.341

36 159 GOLOB Sasa SLO 12.0334.900 7.233 0.1

37 134 LUNN Emma IRL 11.9664.700 7.366 0.1

38 166 GUSTAFSSON Ida SWE 11.9665.200 6.866 0.1

39 116 OJALA Rosanna FIN 11.9334.900 7.333 0.3

40 137 ROBERTSDOTTIR Norma ISL 11.9004.700 7.200

41 117 URVIKKO Annika FIN 11.9005.000 7.000 0.1

42 110 HULGAARD Mette DEN 11.8334.500 7.333

42 149 NAERUM Haldis NOR 11.8334.500 7.333
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Moscow (RUS)
April 17th  21st, 2013

10:30

5th EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC
 

GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

WOMEN'S QUALIFICATIONS
 

THU 18 APR 2013

RESULTS
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

44 101 HAEMMERLE Elisa AUT 11.8335.100 6.733

45 136 BELANYI Dominiqua ISL 11.6334.400 7.333 0.1

46 111 FURU Mia DEN 11.5664.300 7.266

47 130 DIVEKY Luca HUN 11.5004.600 7.000 0.1

48 108 PALESOVA Kristyna CZE 11.4334.400 7.433 0.4

49 169 OZKAN Ozlem TUR 11.4004.900 6.500

50 170 ALPARSLAN Yagmur Su TUR 11.3334.400 7.233 0.3

51 127 CHRISTOFILAKI Myropi GRE 11.3334.500 7.133 0.3

52 135 HERMANNSDOTTIR Thelma ISL 11.3004.500 7.100 0.3

53 133 Mc PEAK India IRL 11.2664.900 6.366

54 138 ODINSDOTTIR Tinna ISL 10.9334.100 7.233 0.4

55 126 SIMOU Maria GRE 10.8004.600 6.300 0.1

56 105 MILEVA Ralitsa BUL 10.6334.800 6.133 0.3

57 112 LANNG Janneke DEN 10.5333.500 7.133 0.1

58 139 NEZER Ofir ISR 10.4004.100 6.400 0.1

59 174 VASYLIEVA Olena UKR 10.4005.000 5.400

60 146 KONIUCHOVAITE Ana LTU 10.1333.800 6.333

61 145 SVILPAITE Laura LTU 0.0000.000 0.000

LEGEND
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Floor Exercise Final Rx Reserve for Floor Exercise Final

Floor Exercise
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Moscow (RUS)
April 17th  21st, 2013

10:30

5th EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC
 

GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

WOMEN'S QUALIFICATIONS
 

THU 18 APR 2013

RESULTS
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 153 IORDACHE Larisa Andreea ROU 15.066 Q6.400 8.666

2 154 BULIMAR Diana Laura ROU 14.366 Q5.900 8.466

3 140 FERLITO Carlotta ITA 14.200 Q6.100 8.100

4 142 MENEGHINI Elisa ITA 14.033 Q5.900 8.133

4 143 CAMPANA Giorgia ITA 14.0335.900 8.133

6 141 FERRARI Vanessa ITA 13.8335.500 8.333

7 174 VASYLIEVA Olena UKR 13.600 Q5.800 7.800

8 120 JUPP Gabrielle GBR 13.566 Q5.900 7.666

9 150 JURKOWSKA Katarzyna POL 13.500 Q5.200 8.300

10 121 HARROLD Ruby GBR 13.433 Q5.100 8.333

11 156 GRISHINA Anastasia RUS 13.400 R6.200 7.200

12 119 FELLOWS Charlie GBR 13.2005.000 8.200

13 151 MARTINS Ana Filipa POR 13.200 R5.300 7.900

14 114 POPA NEDELCU Roxana ESP 13.166 R5.600 7.566

15 158 AFANASEVA Kseniia RUS 13.1005.600 7.500

16 161 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 13.0335.600 7.433

17 162 DIACCI Jessica SUI 13.0005.900 7.100

18 113 VARGAS Maria Paula ESP 12.9665.400 7.566

19 163 KAESLIN Ilaria SUI 12.9335.200 7.733

20 125 AKYOL Cagla GER 12.9005.500 7.500 0.1

21 130 DIVEKY Luca HUN 12.7005.100 7.600

22 129 MILLOUSI Vasiliki GRE 12.6666.000 6.666

23 131 BOCZOGO Dorina HUN 12.6335.200 7.433

24 171 SANKOVA Krystyna UKR 12.5665.300 7.266

25 152 KISLINSKAYA Ekaterina POR 12.3664.700 7.666

26 100 ECKER Lisa AUT 12.3005.100 7.300 0.1

27 103 MIKLASHEVICH Anastasiya BLR 12.2334.700 7.633 0.1

28 136 BELANYI Dominiqua ISL 12.2004.500 7.700

29 135 HERMANNSDOTTIR Thelma ISL 12.2004.900 7.300

30 160 BELAK Teja SLO 12.1334.800 7.333

31 123 HILL Lisa Katharina GER 12.1005.300 6.800

32 116 OJALA Rosanna FIN 12.0664.700 7.466 0.1

33 115 LEINONEN Maija FIN 12.0005.300 6.800 0.1

34 144 GRISANE Valerija LAT 11.9334.800 7.133

35 101 HAEMMERLE Elisa AUT 11.8665.300 6.666 0.1

36 132 MAKRA Noemi HUN 11.8335.600 6.333 0.1

37 149 NAERUM Haldis NOR 11.7664.700 7.066

38 118 LAISI Ida FIN 11.7664.900 6.866

39 102 MADER Jasmin AUT 11.6664.600 7.066

40 155 MUSTAFINA Aliya RUS 11.6666.000 5.966 0.3

41 164 SCHULTE Laura SUI 11.6334.800 6.833

42 173 KYSLA Angelina UKR 11.6335.300 6.333

43 107 SIKULOVA Jana CZE 11.6004.700 6.900

DDGEEEPUU_73I 1.0 Report Created  THU 18 APR 2013 19:27 Page 1/2Swiss Timing Official Results Provider



Moscow (RUS)
April 17th  21st, 2013

10:30

5th EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC
 

GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

WOMEN'S QUALIFICATIONS
 

THU 18 APR 2013

RESULTS
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

44 148 van KLAVEREN Noel NED 11.5665.400 6.166

45 104 FIADUTSIK Katsiaryna BLR 11.4005.100 6.300

46 117 URVIKKO Annika FIN 11.2004.800 6.500 0.1

47 168 MUTLU Demet TUR 11.2004.800 6.400

48 133 Mc PEAK India IRL 11.1004.800 6.300

49 105 MILEVA Ralitsa BUL 11.0004.500 6.600 0.1

50 170 ALPARSLAN Yagmur Su TUR 10.9664.000 6.966

51 165 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 10.8664.300 6.566

52 166 GUSTAFSSON Ida SWE 10.8005.300 5.500

53 145 SVILPAITE Laura LTU 10.7584.200 6.658 0.1

54 137 ROBERTSDOTTIR Norma ISL 10.7004.300 6.400

55 108 PALESOVA Kristyna CZE 10.7005.400 5.300

56 147 NETTEB Chantysha NED 10.6335.000 5.633

57 110 HULGAARD Mette DEN 10.4333.900 6.533

58 169 OZKAN Ozlem TUR 10.2005.400 4.800

59 146 KONIUCHOVAITE Ana LTU 9.9664.400 5.566

60 112 LANNG Janneke DEN 9.9333.700 6.233

61 111 FURU Mia DEN 9.9334.100 5.833

62 127 CHRISTOFILAKI Myropi GRE 9.4004.400 5.100 0.1

63 134 LUNN Emma IRL 8.0665.000 3.066

64 126 SIMOU Maria GRE 7.9004.000 4.000 0.1

65 138 ODINSDOTTIR Tinna ISL 6.6004.000 4.600 2

LEGEND
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Balance Beam Final Rx Reserve for Balance Beam Final

Balance Beam
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Moscow (RUS)
April 17th  21st, 2013

14:10

5th EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC
 

GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

WOMEN'S APPARATUS FINALS
 

SAT 20 APR 2013

RESULTS
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalVault
Score

D
Score

PenVault E
Score

1 161 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 14.75015.3006.2001 9.100  

 14.2005.2002 9.000  

2 148 van KLAVEREN Noel NED 14.46614.9005.8001 9.100  

 14.0335.2002 8.833  

2 153 IORDACHE Larisa Andreea ROU 14.46614.9005.8001 9.100  

 14.0335.2002 8.833  

4 139 NEZER Ofir ISR 14.16614.2005.3001 8.900  

 14.1335.2002 8.933  

4 160 BELAK Teja SLO 14.16614.2005.3001 8.900  

 14.1335.3002 8.833  

6 147 NETTEB Chantysha NED 13.53312.9660.15.3001 7.766  

 14.1005.2002 8.900  

7 157 PASEKA Maria RUS 13.49913.9660.16.3001 7.766  

 13.0330.15.6002 7.533  

8 106 TKALCEC Tijana CRO 13.18312.8665.3001 7.566  

 13.5005.3002 8.200  

LEGEND
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty

Vault
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Moscow (RUS)
April 17th  21st, 2013

15:30

5th EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC
 

GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

WOMEN'S APPARATUS FINALS
 

SAT 20 APR 2013

RESULTS
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 155 MUSTAFINA Aliya RUS 15.300  6.300 9.000

2 167 ADLERTEG Jonna SWE 14.633  6.000 8.633

3 157 PASEKA Maria RUS 14.400  5.800 8.600

4 124 SCHEDER Sophie GER 14.366  6.000 8.366

5 143 CAMPANA Giorgia ITA 14.066  5.600 8.466

6 166 GUSTAFSSON Ida SWE 13.166  5.800 7.366

7 122 DOWNIE Rebecca GBR 13.000  5.900 7.100

8 121 HARROLD Ruby GBR 12.900  5.800 7.100

LEGEND
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty

Uneven Bars
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Moscow (RUS)
April 17th  21st, 2013

10:00

5th EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC
 

GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

MEN'S QUALIFICATIONS
 

WED 17 APR 2013

RESULTS
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 456 STEPKO Oleg UKR 15.700 Q6.600 9.100

2 429 MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile ROU 15.666 Q6.600 9.066

3 455 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 15.566 Q6.600 8.966

4 368 NGUYEN Marcel GER 15.566 Q6.800 8.766

5 444 FISCHER Lucas SUI 15.233 Q6.500 9.033 0.3

6 433 BELYAVSKIY David RUS 15.066 Q6.300 8.766

7 442 BUCHER Pascal SUI 15.033 Q6.100 8.933

8 434 GARIBOV Emin RUS 15.000 Q6.600 8.400

9 426 BERBECAR Marius Daniel ROU 14.900 R6.500 8.400

10 441 CAPELLI Claudio SUI 14.8666.100 8.766

11 417 KIERZKOWSKI Adam POL 14.833 R6.300 8.533

12 364 WHITLOCK Max GBR 14.800 R6.000 8.800

13 377 TSOLAKIDIS Vasileios GRE 14.8006.500 8.600 0.3

14 436 IGNATYEV Nikita RUS 14.7336.300 8.433

15 356 WILLIG Arnaud FRA 14.7086.200 8.508

16 418 KULESZA Roman POL 14.7006.200 8.500

17 324 MIKHALITSYN Vasili BLR 14.5585.800 8.758

18 361 ZONA Jim FRA 14.5335.800 8.733

19 349 GONZALEZ Fabian ESP 14.5005.600 8.900

20 325 TSAREVICH Aliaksandr BLR 14.4666.200 8.266

21 360 AUGUGLIARO Guillaume FRA 14.4335.800 8.633

22 371 BRETSCHNEIDER Andreas GER 14.3666.400 7.966

23 428 COTUNA Vlad Bogdan ROU 14.3006.100 8.200

24 440 PETKOVSEK Mitja SLO 14.2666.200 8.066

25 366 WATSON Ashley GBR 14.2006.500 7.700

26 317 KENIS Daan BEL 14.1665.600 8.566

27 427 BATAGA Cristian Ioan ROU 14.1335.800 8.333

28 303 SOGHOMONYAN Serob ARM 14.0334.900 9.133

28 304 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 14.0334.900 9.133

30 457 PAKHNYUK Petro UKR 14.0336.500 7.533

31 396 TICCHI Lorenzo ITA 14.0006.100 7.900

32 362 PURVIS Daniel GBR 13.9005.900 8.000

33 446 PIASECKY Samuel SVK 13.8666.000 7.866

34 316 VERBAEYS Jimmy BEL 13.8415.900 7.941

35 394 EDALLI Ludovico ITA 13.8335.700 8.133

36 340 KONECNY Martin CZE 13.7665.200 8.566

37 450 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 13.7666.400 7.666 0.3

38 421 FILIPE de ARAUJO Luis POR 13.7335.300 8.433

39 306 KRANZLMUELLER Lukas AUT 13.6665.000 8.666

39 384 CARSON Luke IRL 13.6665.000 8.666

41 322 BARKALAU Dzmitry BLR 13.5835.300 8.283

42 329 BATINKOV Aleksandar BUL 13.5665.800 7.766

43 437 DIMIC Alen SLO 13.5665.900 7.666
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Moscow (RUS)
April 17th  21st, 2013

10:00

5th EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC
 

GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

MEN'S QUALIFICATIONS
 

WED 17 APR 2013

RESULTS
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

44 412 FJELD Lars Jorgen NOR 13.5334.500 9.033

45 395 PRINCIPI Paolo ITA 13.5005.200 8.300

46 354 VAHTILA Markku FIN 13.4664.900 8.566

47 339 RADOVESNICKY Daniel CZE 13.4665.100 8.366

48 321 BYKAU Artsiom BLR 13.4665.200 8.266

49 380 RACZ Attila HUN 13.4665.500 7.966

50 379 TALAS Bence HUN 13.4665.700 7.766

51 410 SKJERAHAUG Stian NOR 13.4005.300 8.100

52 305 SCHWAB Matthias AUT 13.3335.300 8.033

53 452 PEK Baris TUR 13.3004.600 8.700

54 328 VALCHEV Velislav BUL 13.3005.500 7.800

54 373 TOBA Andreas GER 13.3005.500 7.800

56 400 ESAULOV Vladislav LTU 13.2334.500 8.733

57 414 GIACHINO Pietro NOR 13.1664.900 8.266

58 343 FUGLSIG Joao DEN 13.1004.500 8.600

59 363 KEATINGS Daniel GBR 13.0336.500 6.533

60 338 KRASIAS Michalis CYP 12.9664.800 8.166

61 422 MARTINS Ricardo POR 12.9334.400 8.533

62 393 CINGOLANI Andrea ITA 12.9335.000 7.933

63 342 WINTHER Joachim DEN 12.9004.000 8.900

64 448 KIRMES Karl Oskar SWE 12.8665.100 7.766

65 406 SCHMIDT Casimir NED 12.8335.000 7.833

66 388 SIGURDARSON Sigurdur Andres ISL 12.8003.600 9.200

67 345 SOENDERGAARD Mikkel DEN 12.7664.200 8.566

68 348 LOPEZ Ruben ESP 12.7665.900 6.866

69 411 CONRADI Marcus NOR 12.6004.800 7.800

70 405 BLETTERMAN Michel NED 12.5335.100 7.433

71 401 GERVE Arvydas LTU 12.4663.900 8.566

72 327 MARINOV Hristos BUL 12.3335.800 6.533

73 311 SHIKHALIYEV Shakir AZE 12.2664.900 7.366

74 330 PEEV Dragomir BUL 12.2004.300 7.900

75 409 de VRIES Boudewijn NED 12.1005.200 6.900

76 445 MICHNAK Slavomir SVK 11.9333.900 8.033

77 403 CROVETTO Kevin MON 11.9334.100 7.833

78 387 GUNNARSSON Olafur Gardar ISL 11.4334.500 6.933

79 370 FAHRIG Matthias GER 10.9335.100 6.133 0.3

80 451 AKDOGAN Semih TUR 4.7002.900 5.800 4

LEGEND
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Parallel Bars Final Rx Reserve for Parallel Bars Final

Parallel Bars
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Moscow (RUS)
April 17th  21st, 2013

10:00

5th EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC
 

GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

MEN'S QUALIFICATIONS
 

WED 17 APR 2013

RESULTS
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 364 WHITLOCK Max GBR 15.466 Q6.600 8.866

2 433 BELYAVSKIY David RUS 15.433 Q6.500 8.933

3 365 OLDHAM Sam GBR 15.366 Q6.400 8.966

4 370 FAHRIG Matthias GER 15.366 Q6.600 8.766

5 425 KOCZI Flavius ROU 15.300 Q6.900 8.400

6 389 SHATILOV Alexander ISR 15.233 Q6.500 8.733

7 408 WAMMES Jeffrey NED 15.175 Q6.600 8.675 0.1

8 393 CINGOLANI Andrea ITA 15.166 Q6.200 8.966

9 456 STEPKO Oleg UKR 15.125 R6.200 8.925

10 362 PURVIS Daniel GBR 15.1006.500 8.600

11 438 KLAVORA Rok SLO 15.000 R6.300 8.700

12 349 GONZALEZ Fabian ESP 14.966 R6.200 8.766

13 376 KOSMIDIS Eleftherios GRE 14.9666.500 8.566 0.1

14 374 MARKOUSIS Dimitrios GRE 14.9506.400 8.550

15 428 COTUNA Vlad Bogdan ROU 14.9506.500 8.450

16 441 CAPELLI Claudio SUI 14.9336.300 8.633

17 369 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER 14.9006.000 8.900

18 431 ABLYAZIN Denis RUS 14.9007.000 8.000 0.1

19 383 SMITH Andrew IRL 14.7336.300 8.533 0.1

20 406 SCHMIDT Casimir NED 14.7086.300 8.508 0.1

21 348 LOPEZ Ruben ESP 14.6665.900 8.866 0.1

22 395 PRINCIPI Paolo ITA 14.6336.200 8.533 0.1

23 427 BATAGA Cristian Ioan ROU 14.6005.900 8.700

24 455 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 14.6006.600 8.100 0.1

25 448 KIRMES Karl Oskar SWE 14.5665.700 8.866

26 331 UDE Filip CRO 14.5006.100 8.700 0.3

27 340 KONECNY Martin CZE 14.4335.700 8.733

28 341 PANSKY Jindrich CZE 14.4335.900 8.633 0.1

29 335 KOROSTELJEV Andrej CRO 14.4336.300 8.133

29 443 WALTER Marco SUI 14.4336.300 8.133

31 356 WILLIG Arnaud FRA 14.4005.900 8.500

32 411 CONRADI Marcus NOR 14.4006.000 8.400

33 436 IGNATYEV Nikita RUS 14.3336.100 8.233

34 460 YERMAK Mykyta UKR 14.3005.400 8.900

35 329 BATINKOV Aleksandar BUL 14.3005.900 8.400

36 394 EDALLI Ludovico ITA 14.2005.400 8.800

37 322 BARKALAU Dzmitry BLR 14.1666.400 7.766

38 304 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 14.1335.000 9.133

39 305 SCHWAB Matthias AUT 14.1005.800 8.300

40 350 SAARENKETO Heikki FIN 14.0665.600 8.566 0.1

41 316 VERBAEYS Jimmy BEL 14.0665.800 8.266

42 450 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 14.0005.800 8.200

43 311 SHIKHALIYEV Shakir AZE 13.9665.400 8.866 0.3
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Moscow (RUS)
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10:00

5th EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC
 

GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

MEN'S QUALIFICATIONS
 

WED 17 APR 2013

RESULTS
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score
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44 321 BYKAU Artsiom BLR 13.9335.300 8.933 0.3

45 339 RADOVESNICKY Daniel CZE 13.9085.600 8.308

46 347 RYDBERG Kasper DEN 13.8835.000 8.883

47 314 KHALILBAYLI Ughur AZE 13.8665.000 8.866

48 319 VOLKAERT Siemon BEL 13.8666.100 7.866 0.1

49 385 O'DONNELL Anthony IRL 13.8335.400 8.433

50 330 PEEV Dragomir BUL 13.8005.100 8.800 0.1

51 306 KRANZLMUELLER Lukas AUT 13.8005.200 8.600

52 342 WINTHER Joachim DEN 13.7334.800 8.933

53 317 KENIS Daan BEL 13.7005.800 8.000 0.1

54 303 SOGHOMONYAN Serob ARM 13.6664.900 8.766

55 373 TOBA Andreas GER 13.6665.600 8.066

56 437 DIMIC Alen SLO 13.6334.900 8.733

57 318 GOOSSENS Dennis BEL 13.6335.600 8.133 0.1

58 307 FUSSENEGGER Michael AUT 13.6165.800 7.916 0.1

59 397 KARDASOVS Vitalijs LAT 13.6005.600 8.200 0.2

60 355 VEKKI Sakari FIN 13.6006.000 7.600

61 380 RACZ Attila HUN 13.5335.100 8.433

62 412 FJELD Lars Jorgen NOR 13.5005.700 8.000 0.2

63 405 BLETTERMAN Michel NED 13.5005.800 7.800 0.1

64 386 O'CONNOR Christopher IRL 13.5006.000 7.500

65 379 TALAS Bence HUN 13.4335.200 8.233

66 361 ZONA Jim FRA 13.4005.800 7.700 0.1

67 403 CROVETTO Kevin MON 13.3004.700 8.700 0.1

68 447 GREEN Carl SWE 13.2665.100 8.266 0.1

69 422 MARTINS Ricardo POR 13.2335.200 8.033

70 421 FILIPE de ARAUJO Luis POR 13.2335.700 7.533

71 360 AUGUGLIARO Guillaume FRA 13.1665.700 7.766 0.3

72 400 ESAULOV Vladislav LTU 13.1334.800 8.333

73 390 MEDVEDEV Andrey ISR 13.1005.300 7.800

74 453 BAS Abdulkadir TUR 12.9334.900 8.033

75 445 MICHNAK Slavomir SVK 12.9335.400 7.533

76 346 FRANDSEN Marcus DEN 12.8335.000 7.933 0.1

77 387 GUNNARSSON Olafur Gardar ISL 12.8335.200 7.633

78 415 KALVO Odin Martin Dessard NOR 12.6665.600 7.066

79 424 BARATA Vasco POR 12.6335.000 8.233 0.6

80 451 AKDOGAN Semih TUR 12.6335.200 7.433

81 343 FUGLSIG Joao DEN 12.6005.400 7.300 0.1

82 452 PEK Baris TUR 12.4665.100 7.366

83 353 LAULUMAA Petrus FIN 12.3335.800 6.633 0.1

84 401 GERVE Arvydas LTU 12.2663.800 8.466

85 384 CARSON Luke IRL 11.9665.100 7.466 0.6

86 338 KRASIAS Michalis CYP 11.8665.400 6.966 0.5
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Moscow (RUS)
April 17th  21st, 2013

10:00
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RESULTS
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87 413 PLANKE Lars Joyce NOR 10.8005.200 5.600

88 388 SIGURDARSON Sigurdur Andres ISL 10.7334.100 6.933 0.3

LEGEND
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Floor Exercise Final Rx Reserve for Floor Exercise Final

Floor Exercise
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Moscow (RUS)
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5th EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC
 

GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

MEN'S QUALIFICATIONS
 

WED 17 APR 2013

RESULTS
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 382 BERKI Krisztian HUN 15.800 Q6.700 9.100

2 364 WHITLOCK Max GBR 15.533 Q6.600 8.933

3 331 UDE Filip CRO 15.450 Q6.500 8.950

4 315 TRUYENS Donna Donny BEL 15.366 Q6.400 8.966

5 391 BUSNARI Alberto ITA 15.333 Q6.700 8.633

6 302 MERDINYAN Harutyum ARM 15.233 Q6.400 8.833

7 439 BERTONCELJ Saso SLO 15.233 Q6.500 8.733

8 363 KEATINGS Daniel GBR 15.225 Q6.600 8.625

9 326 LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey BLR 15.100 R6.400 8.700

10 381 HIDVEGI Vid HUN 15.066 R6.500 8.566

11 455 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 15.066 R6.600 8.466

12 433 BELYAVSKIY David RUS 15.0006.500 8.500

13 435 PETROV Matvei RUS 15.0006.700 8.300

14 398 TREFILOVS Dmitrijs LAT 14.8006.400 8.400

15 359 TOMMASONE Cyril FRA 14.7666.500 8.266

16 365 OLDHAM Sam GBR 14.6336.300 8.333

17 356 WILLIG Arnaud FRA 14.5335.600 8.933

18 324 MIKHALITSYN Vasili BLR 14.4666.100 8.666 0.3

19 442 BUCHER Pascal SUI 14.4666.200 8.266

20 456 STEPKO Oleg UKR 14.3336.700 7.633

21 321 BYKAU Artsiom BLR 14.3005.700 8.600

22 373 TOBA Andreas GER 14.2335.700 8.533

23 333 SELIGMAN Robert CRO 14.2336.400 7.833

24 425 KOCZI Flavius ROU 14.2336.600 7.633

25 405 BLETTERMAN Michel NED 14.2005.300 8.900

26 436 IGNATYEV Nikita RUS 14.1665.600 8.566

27 360 AUGUGLIARO Guillaume FRA 14.0005.600 8.400

28 427 BATAGA Cristian Ioan ROU 13.9336.100 7.833

29 379 TALAS Bence HUN 13.8665.700 8.166

30 304 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 13.8005.700 8.100

31 395 PRINCIPI Paolo ITA 13.7665.400 8.366

32 396 TICCHI Lorenzo ITA 13.7665.500 8.266

33 372 RITTSCHIK Ivan GER 13.6336.500 7.133

34 349 GONZALEZ Fabian ESP 13.6006.100 7.500

34 450 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 13.6006.100 7.500

36 460 YERMAK Mykyta UKR 13.4416.100 7.341

37 410 SKJERAHAUG Stian NOR 13.4335.800 7.633

38 434 GARIBOV Emin RUS 13.3665.800 7.566

39 437 DIMIC Alen SLO 13.3005.300 8.000

40 420 RZEPA Adam POL 13.1665.600 7.566

41 430 URSACHE Alexandru Andrei ROU 13.1666.300 6.866

42 336 VUGRINSKI Kristijan CRO 13.1336.100 7.033

43 362 PURVIS Daniel GBR 13.1005.300 7.800
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Rank NameBib NOC
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44 445 MICHNAK Slavomir SVK 13.1006.100 7.000

45 380 RACZ Attila HUN 13.0005.100 7.900

46 303 SOGHOMONYAN Serob ARM 13.0005.300 7.700

47 457 PAKHNYUK Petro UKR 12.7666.200 6.566

48 384 CARSON Luke IRL 12.7005.000 7.700

49 411 CONRADI Marcus NOR 12.6664.900 7.766

50 334 KUSAN Leonardo CRO 12.6665.700 6.966

51 340 KONECNY Martin CZE 12.6335.200 7.433

52 394 EDALLI Ludovico ITA 12.6005.400 7.200

53 346 FRANDSEN Marcus DEN 12.5664.900 7.666

54 406 SCHMIDT Casimir NED 12.4665.000 7.466

55 345 SOENDERGAARD Mikkel DEN 12.3664.400 7.966

56 317 KENIS Daan BEL 12.3665.000 7.366

57 338 KRASIAS Michalis CYP 12.3665.700 6.666

58 409 de VRIES Boudewijn NED 12.3336.000 6.333

59 369 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER 12.3005.300 7.000

60 308 DYRMISHI Xheni AUT 12.2665.300 6.966

61 314 KHALILBAYLI Ughur AZE 12.2004.500 7.700

62 316 VERBAEYS Jimmy BEL 12.2005.600 6.600

63 412 FJELD Lars Jorgen NOR 12.1334.300 7.833

64 387 GUNNARSSON Olafur Gardar ISL 12.1334.700 7.433

65 423 FRAGOSO Francisco POR 12.0334.800 7.233

66 414 GIACHINO Pietro NOR 11.9335.000 6.933

67 343 FUGLSIG Joao DEN 11.9004.400 7.500

68 311 SHIKHALIYEV Shakir AZE 11.9005.100 6.800

69 403 CROVETTO Kevin MON 11.8663.700 8.166

70 306 KRANZLMUELLER Lukas AUT 11.8005.000 6.800

71 354 VAHTILA Markku FIN 11.7664.700 7.066

72 312 NAMAZOV Ruslan AZE 11.7665.000 6.766

73 348 LOPEZ Ruben ESP 11.6335.700 5.933

74 441 CAPELLI Claudio SUI 11.6005.400 6.200

75 400 ESAULOV Vladislav LTU 11.3334.000 7.333

76 305 SCHWAB Matthias AUT 11.2663.500 7.766

77 342 WINTHER Joachim DEN 11.2664.200 7.066

78 322 BARKALAU Dzmitry BLR 11.2665.200 6.066

79 421 FILIPE de ARAUJO Luis POR 10.9834.400 6.583

80 339 RADOVESNICKY Daniel CZE 10.9664.700 6.266

81 319 VOLKAERT Siemon BEL 10.7335.200 5.533

82 422 MARTINS Ricardo POR 10.5334.700 5.833

83 454 AKKAVAK Muhammed TUR 10.5335.500 5.033

84 401 GERVE Arvydas LTU 10.4332.900 7.533

85 330 PEEV Dragomir BUL 10.1664.800 5.366

86 452 PEK Baris TUR 10.1334.700 5.433
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Moscow (RUS)
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5th EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC
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MEN'S QUALIFICATIONS
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Rank NameBib NOC
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87 448 KIRMES Karl Oskar SWE 9.9005.300 4.600

88 352 KANERVA Juho FIN 9.8665.100 4.766

89 453 BAS Abdulkadir TUR 8.7334.200 4.533

90 329 BATINKOV Aleksandar BUL 7.2663.800 3.466

91 388 SIGURDARSON Sigurdur Andres ISL 7.2333.400 3.833

92 399 GUSCINAS Rokas LTU 0.0000.000 0.000

LEGEND
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Pommel Horse Final Rx Reserve for Pommel Horse Final

Pommel Horse
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Moscow (RUS)
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5th EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC
 

GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

MEN'S QUALIFICATIONS
 

WED 17 APR 2013

RESULTS
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 434 GARIBOV Emin RUS 15.300 Q7.000 8.300

2 332 MOZNIK Marijo CRO 15.008 Q6.700 8.308

3 325 TSAREVICH Aliaksandr BLR 14.933 Q6.500 8.433

4 326 LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey BLR 14.833 Q6.300 8.533

5 369 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER 14.800 Q6.600 8.200

6 365 OLDHAM Sam GBR 14.783 Q6.500 8.283

7 389 SHATILOV Alexander ISR 14.700 Q6.400 8.300

8 366 WATSON Ashley GBR 14.633 Q6.300 8.333

9 395 PRINCIPI Paolo ITA 14.533 R5.900 8.633

10 349 GONZALEZ Fabian ESP 14.525 R6.700 7.825

11 433 BELYAVSKIY David RUS 14.500 R6.000 8.500

12 322 BARKALAU Dzmitry BLR 14.4666.500 7.966

13 356 WILLIG Arnaud FRA 14.3665.900 8.466

14 360 AUGUGLIARO Guillaume FRA 14.3335.900 8.433

15 418 KULESZA Roman POL 14.3005.900 8.400

16 428 COTUNA Vlad Bogdan ROU 14.2666.400 7.866

17 408 WAMMES Jeffrey NED 14.2666.500 7.766

18 364 WHITLOCK Max GBR 14.2006.000 8.200

19 328 VALCHEV Velislav BUL 14.2006.200 8.000

19 455 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 14.2006.200 8.000

21 361 ZONA Jim FRA 14.1666.000 8.166

22 394 EDALLI Ludovico ITA 14.1166.100 8.016

23 446 PIASECKY Samuel SVK 14.1005.900 8.200

24 317 KENIS Daan BEL 14.0665.700 8.366

25 329 BATINKOV Aleksandar BUL 14.0336.100 7.933

26 316 VERBAEYS Jimmy BEL 13.9665.700 8.266

27 441 CAPELLI Claudio SUI 13.9665.900 8.066

28 309 BALDAUF Marco AUT 13.9336.000 7.933

29 340 KONECNY Martin CZE 13.8665.800 8.066

30 445 MICHNAK Slavomir SVK 13.8335.400 8.433

31 437 DIMIC Alen SLO 13.8006.300 7.500

32 339 RADOVESNICKY Daniel CZE 13.7665.300 8.466

33 321 BYKAU Artsiom BLR 13.7335.200 8.533

34 456 STEPKO Oleg UKR 13.7335.900 7.833

35 410 SKJERAHAUG Stian NOR 13.7005.200 8.500

36 460 YERMAK Mykyta UKR 13.5665.200 8.366

37 380 RACZ Attila HUN 13.5335.200 8.333

38 362 PURVIS Daniel GBR 13.5005.800 7.700

39 373 TOBA Andreas GER 13.5006.000 7.500

40 370 FAHRIG Matthias GER 13.4665.100 8.366

41 303 SOGHOMONYAN Serob ARM 13.4665.200 8.266

42 305 SCHWAB Matthias AUT 13.3335.800 7.533

43 342 WINTHER Joachim DEN 13.3004.900 8.400
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Moscow (RUS)
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RESULTS
 

Rank NameBib NOC
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44 320 SCHROE Kristof BEL 13.3006.000 7.300

45 436 IGNATYEV Nikita RUS 13.3006.100 7.200

46 405 BLETTERMAN Michel NED 13.2664.700 8.566

47 304 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 13.2004.500 8.700

48 449 SAMILOGLU Umit TUR 13.1666.600 6.566

49 384 CARSON Luke IRL 13.0335.000 8.033

50 406 SCHMIDT Casimir NED 13.0004.900 8.100

51 310 LEIMLEHNER Fabian AUT 12.9665.700 7.266

52 421 FILIPE de ARAUJO Luis POR 12.9004.700 8.200

53 379 TALAS Bence HUN 12.8336.200 6.633

54 348 LOPEZ Ruben ESP 12.7665.400 7.366

55 345 SOENDERGAARD Mikkel DEN 12.7334.800 7.933

56 427 BATAGA Cristian Ioan ROU 12.7335.800 6.933

57 347 RYDBERG Kasper DEN 12.6664.800 7.866

58 452 PEK Baris TUR 12.6504.200 8.450

59 448 KIRMES Karl Oskar SWE 12.6005.500 7.100

60 422 MARTINS Ricardo POR 12.5665.300 7.266

61 396 TICCHI Lorenzo ITA 12.5665.500 7.066

62 412 FJELD Lars Jorgen NOR 12.5334.600 7.933

63 311 SHIKHALIYEV Shakir AZE 12.4664.700 7.766

64 403 CROVETTO Kevin MON 12.3665.100 7.266

65 371 BRETSCHNEIDER Andreas GER 12.3665.300 7.066

66 450 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 12.3335.200 7.133

67 420 RZEPA Adam POL 12.3005.500 6.800

68 387 GUNNARSSON Olafur Gardar ISL 12.1664.300 7.866

69 343 FUGLSIG Joao DEN 12.0333.800 8.233

70 401 GERVE Arvydas LTU 12.0003.900 8.100

71 411 CONRADI Marcus NOR 11.9664.800 7.166

72 330 PEEV Dragomir BUL 11.9333.800 8.133

73 457 PAKHNYUK Petro UKR 11.7666.500 5.266

74 402 PALGEN Sascha LUX 11.6664.300 7.366

75 400 ESAULOV Vladislav LTU 11.4003.700 8.000 0.3

76 306 KRANZLMUELLER Lukas AUT 11.3334.100 7.233

77 413 PLANKE Lars Joyce NOR 11.3335.000 6.333

78 388 SIGURDARSON Sigurdur Andres ISL 4.6662.100 6.566 4

79 338 KRASIAS Michalis CYP 1.7660.700 9.066 8

LEGEND
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Horizontal Bar Final Rx Reserve for Horizontal Bar Final

Horizontal Bar

DDGEEEPUU_73I 1.0 Report Created  WED 17 APR 2013 20:30 Page 2/2Swiss Timing Official Results Provider



Moscow (RUS)
April 17th  21st, 2013

10:00

5th EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC
 

GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

MEN'S QUALIFICATIONS
 

WED 17 APR 2013

RESULTS
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 431 ABLYAZIN Denis RUS 15.733 Q6.700 9.033

2 375 PETROUNIAS Eleftherios GRE 15.625 Q7.000 8.625

3 458 RADIVILOV Igor UKR 15.583 Q6.700 8.883

4 407 van GELDER Lambertus NED 15.533 Q6.500 9.033

5 357 AIT SAID Samir FRA 15.366 Q6.800 8.566

6 368 NGUYEN Marcel GER 15.300 Q6.300 9.000

7 358 PINHEIRORODRIGUES Danny FRA 15.200 Q6.600 8.600

8 392 MORANDI Matteo ITA 15.200 Q6.700 8.500

9 459 VOROBIOV Oleksandr UKR 15.075 R6.500 8.575

10 436 IGNATYEV Nikita RUS 15.066 R6.400 8.666

11 300 VAHAGN Davtyan ARM 15.066 R6.500 8.566

12 378 KONSTANTINIDIS Konstantinos GRE 14.9006.300 8.600

13 455 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 14.8336.400 8.433

14 456 STEPKO Oleg UKR 14.8006.200 8.600

15 301 TOVMASYAN Artur ARM 14.7006.600 8.100

16 321 BYKAU Artsiom BLR 14.6335.800 8.833

17 369 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER 14.6335.900 8.733

18 348 LOPEZ Ruben ESP 14.6086.400 8.208

19 362 PURVIS Daniel GBR 14.5665.900 8.666

20 337 GEORGALLAS Irodotos CYP 14.5005.800 8.700

21 393 CINGOLANI Andrea ITA 14.4756.400 8.075

22 432 BALANDIN Aleksandr RUS 14.4666.600 7.866

23 323 BULAUSKI Pavel BLR 14.4506.200 8.250

24 364 WHITLOCK Max GBR 14.4335.500 8.933

25 360 AUGUGLIARO Guillaume FRA 14.4335.700 8.733

26 433 BELYAVSKIY David RUS 14.3665.700 8.666

27 356 WILLIG Arnaud FRA 14.3506.000 8.350

28 367 SEAGER Theo GBR 14.3006.300 8.000

29 419 PISAREK Dariusz POL 14.2665.700 8.566

30 354 VAHTILA Markku FIN 14.2006.500 7.700

31 373 TOBA Andreas GER 14.1916.300 7.891

32 307 FUSSENEGGER Michael AUT 14.1666.000 8.166

33 427 BATAGA Cristian Ioan ROU 14.1666.100 8.066

34 380 RACZ Attila HUN 14.1335.600 8.533

35 351 TUUHA Tomi FIN 14.1085.300 8.808

36 429 MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile ROU 14.1006.400 7.700

37 327 MARINOV Hristos BUL 14.0335.700 8.333

38 395 PRINCIPI Paolo ITA 13.9665.800 8.166

39 318 GOOSSENS Dennis BEL 13.9006.100 7.800

40 394 EDALLI Ludovico ITA 13.8335.000 8.833

41 423 FRAGOSO Francisco POR 13.7335.500 8.233

42 328 VALCHEV Velislav BUL 13.7005.600 8.100

43 322 BARKALAU Dzmitry BLR 13.7005.800 7.900
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Moscow (RUS)
April 17th  21st, 2013

10:00

5th EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC
 

GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

MEN'S QUALIFICATIONS
 

WED 17 APR 2013

RESULTS
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

44 349 GONZALEZ Fabian ESP 13.6665.200 8.466

45 405 BLETTERMAN Michel NED 13.6584.900 8.758

46 338 KRASIAS Michalis CYP 13.6005.100 8.500

47 379 TALAS Bence HUN 13.5335.800 7.733

48 316 VERBAEYS Jimmy BEL 13.4335.100 8.333

49 450 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 13.4165.600 7.816

50 303 SOGHOMONYAN Serob ARM 13.4004.700 8.700

51 422 MARTINS Ricardo POR 13.4005.400 8.000

52 330 PEEV Dragomir BUL 13.3665.100 8.266

53 384 CARSON Luke IRL 13.3334.600 8.733

54 412 FJELD Lars Jorgen NOR 13.2665.200 8.066

55 305 SCHWAB Matthias AUT 13.2665.600 7.666

56 304 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 13.1664.800 8.366

57 441 CAPELLI Claudio SUI 13.1335.500 7.633

58 413 PLANKE Lars Joyce NOR 13.1004.900 8.200

59 410 SKJERAHAUG Stian NOR 12.9664.700 8.266

60 448 KIRMES Karl Oskar SWE 12.9415.200 7.741

61 421 FILIPE de ARAUJO Luis POR 12.9335.000 7.933

62 452 PEK Baris TUR 12.9335.300 7.633

63 311 SHIKHALIYEV Shakir AZE 12.9004.700 8.200

64 346 FRANDSEN Marcus DEN 12.8334.400 8.433

65 387 GUNNARSSON Olafur Gardar ISL 12.8334.500 8.333

66 308 DYRMISHI Xheni AUT 12.8335.400 7.433

67 445 MICHNAK Slavomir SVK 12.8004.400 8.400

68 403 CROVETTO Kevin MON 12.8004.600 8.200

69 339 RADOVESNICKY Daniel CZE 12.8004.900 7.900

70 342 WINTHER Joachim DEN 12.7004.700 8.000

71 385 O'DONNELL Anthony IRL 12.6665.000 7.666

72 400 ESAULOV Vladislav LTU 12.6414.800 7.841

73 306 KRANZLMUELLER Lukas AUT 12.6005.300 7.300

74 317 KENIS Daan BEL 12.5664.100 8.466

75 411 CONRADI Marcus NOR 12.5665.000 7.566

76 329 BATINKOV Aleksandar BUL 12.3334.300 8.033

76 343 FUGLSIG Joao DEN 12.3334.300 8.033

78 406 SCHMIDT Casimir NED 12.3005.300 7.000

79 345 SOENDERGAARD Mikkel DEN 12.2334.200 8.033

80 340 KONECNY Martin CZE 12.2004.800 7.400

81 401 GERVE Arvydas LTU 12.0333.700 8.333

82 437 DIMIC Alen SLO 11.6754.300 7.375

83 451 AKDOGAN Semih TUR 11.3663.700 7.666

84 424 BARATA Vasco POR 10.8664.100 6.766

85 388 SIGURDARSON Sigurdur Andres ISL 10.8502.400 8.450

86 341 PANSKY Jindrich CZE 10.0664.000 6.066
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Moscow (RUS)
April 17th  21st, 2013

10:00

5th EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC
 

GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

MEN'S QUALIFICATIONS
 

WED 17 APR 2013

RESULTS
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

87 312 NAMAZOV Ruslan AZE 5.4332.700 6.733 4

LEGEND
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Rings Final Rx Reserve for Rings Final

Rings
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Moscow (RUS)
April 17th  21st, 2013

10:00

5th EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC
 

GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

MEN'S QUALIFICATIONS
 

WED 17 APR 2013

RESULTS
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalVault
Score

D
Score

PenVault E
Score

1 431 ABLYAZIN Denis RUS 15.33715.5086.0001 9.508 Q

 15.1660.16.2002 9.066  

2 458 RADIVILOV Igor UKR 15.18315.1006.0001 9.100 Q

 15.2666.0002 9.266  

3 425 KOCZI Flavius ROU 15.05415.2086.0001 9.208 Q

 14.9005.6002 9.300  

4 455 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 14.98315.0666.0001 9.066 Q

 14.9000.16.0002 9.000  

5 370 FAHRIG Matthias GER 14.89914.9665.6001 9.366 Q

 14.8335.6002 9.233  

6 456 STEPKO Oleg UKR 14.78314.5335.6001 8.933

 15.0336.0002 9.033  

7 304 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 14.76614.8336.0001 8.833 Q

 14.7005.2002 9.500  

8 408 WAMMES Jeffrey NED 14.68314.8665.6001 9.266 Q

 14.5000.35.8002 9.000  

9 353 LAULUMAA Petrus FIN 14.55014.8005.6001 9.200 Q

 14.3005.2002 9.100  

10 426 BERBECAR Marius Daniel ROU 14.54914.7335.6001 9.133 R

 14.3660.15.6002 8.866  

11 421 FILIPE de ARAUJO Luis POR 14.49914.5665.6001 8.966 R

 14.4335.2002 9.233  

12 367 SEAGER Theo GBR 14.45814.9166.0001 8.916 R

 14.0000.16.0002 8.100  

13 323 BULAUSKI Pavel BLR 14.40014.8005.6001 9.200

 14.0000.16.0002 8.100  

14 443 WALTER Marco SUI 14.28314.3000.35.6001 9.000

 14.2665.2002 9.066  

15 351 TUUHA Tomi FIN 14.13314.6660.15.6001 9.166

 13.6005.6002 8.000  

16 390 MEDVEDEV Andrey ISR 14.09914.3665.6001 8.766

 13.8330.16.0002 7.933  

17 393 CINGOLANI Andrea ITA 14.01614.7335.6001 9.133

 13.3000.15.6002 7.800  

18 416 LYSZCZARZ Marek POL 13.98313.5330.35.6001 8.233

 14.4335.2002 9.233  

19 350 SAARENKETO Heikki FIN 13.96614.0330.15.2001 8.933

 13.9000.15.2002 8.800  

20 344 EIRIKSFOSS Ossur DEN 13.91614.1335.2001 8.933

 13.7005.6002 8.100  

21 460 YERMAK Mykyta UKR 13.90013.5000.36.0001 7.800

 14.3005.2002 9.100  
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Moscow (RUS)
April 17th  21st, 2013

10:00

5th EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC
 

GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

MEN'S QUALIFICATIONS
 

WED 17 APR 2013

RESULTS
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalVault
Score

D
Score

PenVault E
Score

22 303 SOGHOMONYAN Serob ARM 13.88314.1004.8001 9.300

 13.6664.4002 9.266  

23 447 GREEN Carl SWE 13.85814.0000.15.2001 8.900

 13.7164.8002 8.916  

24 397 KARDASOVS Vitalijs LAT 13.73314.4665.6001 8.866

 13.0000.35.2002 8.100  

25 307 FUSSENEGGER Michael AUT 13.49913.4330.35.6001 8.133

 13.5660.15.2002 8.466  

26 413 PLANKE Lars Joyce NOR 13.08313.9000.15.2001 8.800

 12.2663.2002 9.066  

27 400 ESAULOV Vladislav LTU 12.83313.5334.4001 9.133

 12.1333.2002 8.933  

28 385 O'DONNELL Anthony IRL 12.83312.8334.8001 8.033

 12.8334.0002 8.833  

29 415 KALVO Odin Martin Dessard NOR 12.75013.4004.4001 9.000

 12.1000.13.2002 9.000  

30 401 GERVE Arvydas LTU 12.53313.4664.4001 9.066

 11.6002.8002 8.800  

LEGEND
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Vault Final Rx Reserve for Vault Final

Vault
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Moscow (RUS)
April 17th  21st, 2013

10:00

5th EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC
 

GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

MEN'S QUALIFICATIONS
 

WED 17 APR 2013

RESULTS
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 431 ABLYAZIN Denis RUS 15.508  6.000 9.508

2 425 KOCZI Flavius ROU 15.208  6.000 9.208

3 458 RADIVILOV Igor UKR 15.100  6.000 9.100

4 455 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 15.066  6.000 9.066

5 370 FAHRIG Matthias GER 14.966  5.600 9.366

6 364 WHITLOCK Max GBR 14.933  5.600 9.333

7 367 SEAGER Theo GBR 14.916  6.000 8.916

8 408 WAMMES Jeffrey NED 14.866  5.600 9.266

9 304 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 14.833  6.000 8.833

9 373 TOBA Andreas GER 14.833  5.600 9.233

11 348 LOPEZ Ruben ESP 14.816  5.600 9.216

12 323 BULAUSKI Pavel BLR 14.800  5.600 9.200

12 349 GONZALEZ Fabian ESP 14.800  5.600 9.200

12 353 LAULUMAA Petrus FIN 14.800  5.600 9.200

12 362 PURVIS Daniel GBR 14.800  5.600 9.200

16 393 CINGOLANI Andrea ITA 14.733  5.600 9.133

16 406 SCHMIDT Casimir NED 14.733  5.600 9.133

16 426 BERBECAR Marius Daniel ROU 14.733  5.600 9.133

19 351 TUUHA Tomi FIN 14.666  5.600 9.166 0.1

20 421 FILIPE de ARAUJO Luis POR 14.566  5.600 8.966

21 456 STEPKO Oleg UKR 14.533  5.600 8.933

22 397 KARDASOVS Vitalijs LAT 14.466  5.600 8.866

23 361 ZONA Jim FRA 14.433  5.200 9.233

24 390 MEDVEDEV Andrey ISR 14.366  5.600 8.766

25 443 WALTER Marco SUI 14.300  5.600 9.000 0.3

26 317 KENIS Daan BEL 14.283  5.200 9.083

27 322 BARKALAU Dzmitry BLR 14.266  5.200 9.066

27 356 WILLIG Arnaud FRA 14.266  5.200 9.066

29 321 BYKAU Artsiom BLR 14.200  5.200 9.100 0.1

29 360 AUGUGLIARO Guillaume FRA 14.200  5.200 9.000

29 395 PRINCIPI Paolo ITA 14.200  5.200 9.000

32 316 VERBAEYS Jimmy BEL 14.166  5.200 8.966

32 427 BATAGA Cristian Ioan ROU 14.166  5.200 8.966

34 344 EIRIKSFOSS Ossur DEN 14.133  5.200 8.933

34 437 DIMIC Alen SLO 14.133  5.200 8.933

36 303 SOGHOMONYAN Serob ARM 14.100  4.800 9.300

37 311 SHIKHALIYEV Shakir AZE 14.066  5.200 8.966 0.1

38 350 SAARENKETO Heikki FIN 14.033  5.200 8.933 0.1

39 305 SCHWAB Matthias AUT 14.000  5.200 8.800

39 329 BATINKOV Aleksandar BUL 14.000  5.200 8.900 0.1

39 447 GREEN Carl SWE 14.000  5.200 8.900 0.1

42 379 TALAS Bence HUN 13.933  5.200 8.733

42 394 EDALLI Ludovico ITA 13.933  4.800 9.133
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Moscow (RUS)
April 17th  21st, 2013

10:00

5th EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC
 

GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

MEN'S QUALIFICATIONS
 

WED 17 APR 2013

RESULTS
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

44 413 PLANKE Lars Joyce NOR 13.900  5.200 8.800 0.1

44 433 BELYAVSKIY David RUS 13.900  6.000 7.900

46 412 FJELD Lars Jorgen NOR 13.866  4.800 9.066

46 450 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 13.866  5.200 8.666

48 436 IGNATYEV Nikita RUS 13.766  5.600 8.166

49 340 KONECNY Martin CZE 13.733  4.800 8.933

49 405 BLETTERMAN Michel NED 13.733  5.200 8.833 0.3

51 339 RADOVESNICKY Daniel CZE 13.633  4.800 8.833

52 445 MICHNAK Slavomir SVK 13.566  4.400 9.166

53 330 PEEV Dragomir BUL 13.533  4.400 9.133

53 400 ESAULOV Vladislav LTU 13.533  4.400 9.133

53 416 LYSZCZARZ Marek POL 13.533  5.600 8.233 0.3

56 441 CAPELLI Claudio SUI 13.500  5.600 7.900

56 460 YERMAK Mykyta UKR 13.500  6.000 7.800 0.3

58 338 KRASIAS Michalis CYP 13.466  4.400 9.066

58 401 GERVE Arvydas LTU 13.466  4.400 9.066

60 307 FUSSENEGGER Michael AUT 13.433  5.600 8.133 0.3

61 448 KIRMES Karl Oskar SWE 13.425  4.400 9.025

62 415 KALVO Odin Martin Dessard NOR 13.400  4.400 9.000

62 419 PISAREK Dariusz POL 13.400  5.600 7.800

64 411 CONRADI Marcus NOR 13.366  5.200 8.466 0.3

65 306 KRANZLMUELLER Lukas AUT 13.333  4.400 9.033 0.1

65 403 CROVETTO Kevin MON 13.333  4.400 8.933

65 452 PEK Baris TUR 13.333  4.400 8.933

68 380 RACZ Attila HUN 13.266  4.400 8.866

68 387 GUNNARSSON Olafur Gardar ISL 13.266  4.400 8.866

70 342 WINTHER Joachim DEN 13.233  4.400 8.833

70 343 FUGLSIG Joao DEN 13.233  5.600 7.733 0.1

72 384 CARSON Luke IRL 13.200  4.400 8.800

73 346 FRANDSEN Marcus DEN 13.000  5.200 7.900 0.1

74 385 O'DONNELL Anthony IRL 12.833  4.800 8.033

75 388 SIGURDARSON Sigurdur Andres ISL 12.600  3.600 9.000

76 422 MARTINS Ricardo POR 11.866  4.400 7.766 0.3

LEGEND
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty

Vault
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Moscow (RUS)
April 17th  21st, 2013

 

5th EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC
 

GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

MEN'S ALLAROUND FINAL
 

FRI 19 APR 2013

RESULTS
 

Rank Name TotalBib NOC
Code

1 BELYAVSKIY David 89.799  RUS433 15.266 14.900 14.633 15.400 15.000 14.600

2 WHITLOCK Max 89.106  GBR364 15.500 15.366 14.208 14.433 14.966 14.633

3 VERNIAIEV Oleg 88.398  UKR455 14.333 14.066 14.733 15.500 15.666 14.100

4 STEPKO Oleg 88.098  UKR456 14.733 14.900 14.666 13.966 15.433 14.400

5 PURVIS Daniel 86.732  GBR362 14.400 14.200 14.533 14.800 14.466 14.333

6 GONZALEZ Fabian 86.499  ESP349 14.800 14.200 13.833 14.966 14.300 14.400

7 TOBA Andreas 85.431  GER373 13.966 13.733 14.400 15.033 13.533 14.766

8 DAVTYAN Artur 85.032  ARM304 14.066 13.700 14.466 15.000 14.000 13.800

9 CAPELLI Claudio 84.931  SUI441 14.100 13.833 13.566 14.866 14.433 14.133

10 IGNATYEV Nikita 84.748  RUS436 14.900 13.600 14.633 13.666 15.083 12.866

11 AUGUGLIARO Guillaume 84.348  FRA360 13.333 13.600 14.333 14.266 14.383 14.433

12 WILLIG Arnaud 84.156  FRA356 14.466 13.000 14.333 14.300 14.391 13.666

13 EDALLI Ludovico 83.866  ITA394 13.933 14.000 13.833 14.100 14.000 14.000

14 KENIS Daan 83.265  BEL317 14.033 13.533 13.100 14.533 13.966 14.100

15 BATAGA Cristian Ioan 82.032  ROU427 14.333 12.966 14.200 14.433 12.500 13.600

16 LOPEZ Ruben 81.698  ESP348 14.300 11.733 14.233 13.666 13.900 13.866

17 PRINCIPI Paolo 81.632  ITA395 14.466 13.566 13.200 13.700 13.600 13.100

18 BARKALAU Dzmitry 81.381  BLR322 13.308 11.266 13.733 14.400 14.208 14.466

19 SOGHOMONYAN Serob 80.596  ARM303 13.766 13.066 12.366 13.566 13.866 13.966

20 TALAS Bence 80.531  HUN379 13.333 13.600 13.966 13.933 11.766 13.933

21 VERBAEYS Jimmy 80.331  BEL316 14.066 13.033 13.466 13.900 11.800 14.066

22 RACZ Attila 80.099  HUN380 13.400 11.633 14.200 13.000 13.966 13.900

23 ARICAN Ferhat 79.998  TUR450 12.666 13.933 13.300 14.366 12.533 13.200

24 BLETTERMAN Michel 79.382  NED405 13.533 13.933 13.583 13.900 11.133 13.300

NOTES

Underlined totals indicates starting apparatus

LEGEND  

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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Moscow (RUS)
April 17th  21st, 2013

 

5th EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC
 

GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

WOMEN'S ALLAROUND FINAL
 

FRI 19 APR 2013

RESULTS
 

Rank Name TotalBib NOC
Code

1 MUSTAFINA Aliya 59.032  RUS155 15.033 15.133 14.400 14.466

2 IORDACHE Larisa Andreea 58.432  ROU153 14.900 13.833 14.833 14.866

3 GRISHINA Anastasia 57.932  RUS156 14.900 15.033 14.133 13.866

4 BULIMAR Diana Laura 57.065  ROU154 14.766 13.666 14.400 14.233

4 STEINGRUBER Giulia 57.065  SUI161 15.066 13.800 14.366 13.833

6 POPA NEDELCU Roxana 55.699  ESP114 14.633 14.300 13.133 13.633

7 MENEGHINI Elisa 55.199  ITA142 13.866 13.633 14.000 13.700

8 HARROLD Ruby 54.633  GBR121 13.900 14.033 13.300 13.400

9 VARGAS Maria Paula 54.333  ESP113 13.833 13.900 13.400 13.200

10 GUSTAFSSON Ida 54.132  SWE166 13.833 13.966 13.233 13.100

11 MAKRA Noemi 53.965  HUN132 13.833 13.466 13.700 12.966

11 CAMPANA Giorgia 53.965  ITA143 13.900 13.933 13.166 12.966

13 KAESLIN Ilaria 53.632  SUI163 13.733 13.166 13.933 12.800

14 HILL Lisa Katharina 53.398  GER123 13.766 14.366 11.966 13.300

15 MARTINS Ana Filipa 52.333  POR151 13.233 13.300 12.800 13.000

16 van KLAVEREN Noel 51.798  NED148 14.366 11.733 12.366 13.333

17 VASYLIEVA Olena 51.332  UKR174 13.300 12.766 13.266 12.000

18 FELLOWS Charlie 51.199  GBR119 13.633 13.200 12.100 12.266

19 ECKER Lisa 51.191  AUT100 13.766 12.500 12.400 12.525

20 SIKULOVA Jana 50.932  CZE107 13.533 13.633 11.266 12.500

21 AKYOL Cagla 50.366  GER125 13.600 11.733 12.500 12.533

22 BOCZOGO Dorina 50.200  HUN131 13.600 11.600 11.700 13.300

23 HAEMMERLE Elisa 49.932  AUT101 13.933 12.366 11.033 12.600

24 KYSLA Angelina 37.999  UKR173 0.000 13.400 11.466 13.133

NOTES

Underlined totals indicates starting apparatus

LEGEND  

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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Moscow (RUS)
April 17th  21st, 2013

 

5th EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC
 

GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

WOMEN'S APPARATUS FINALS
 

SUN 21 APR 2013

SUMMARY RESULTS
 

Bib Name
NOC
CodeRank Total

1 161 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 14.750
2 148 van KLAVEREN Noel NED 14.466
2 153 IORDACHE Larisa Andreea ROU 14.466
4 139 NEZER Ofir ISR 14.166
4 160 BELAK Teja SLO 14.166
6 147 NETTEB Chantysha NED 13.533
7 157 PASEKA Maria RUS 13.499
8 106 TKALCEC Tijana CRO 13.183

Bib Name
NOC
CodeRank Total

1 155 MUSTAFINA Aliya RUS 15.300
2 167 ADLERTEG Jonna SWE 14.633
3 157 PASEKA Maria RUS 14.400
4 124 SCHEDER Sophie GER 14.366
5 143 CAMPANA Giorgia ITA 14.066
6 166 GUSTAFSSON Ida SWE 13.166
7 122 DOWNIE Rebecca GBR 13.000
8 121 HARROLD Ruby GBR 12.900

Bib Name
NOC
CodeRank Total

1 153 IORDACHE Larisa Andreea ROU 15.266
2 154 BULIMAR Diana Laura ROU 14.833
3 156 GRISHINA Anastasia RUS 14.366
4 140 FERLITO Carlotta ITA 14.066
5 150 JURKOWSKA Katarzyna POL 13.866
6 121 HARROLD Ruby GBR 13.633
7 142 MENEGHINI Elisa ITA 13.133
8 174 VASYLIEVA Olena UKR 9.933

Bib Name
NOC
CodeRank Total

1 158 AFANASEVA Kseniia RUS 15.166
2 153 IORDACHE Larisa Andreea ROU 14.733
3 154 BULIMAR Diana Laura ROU 14.533
4 156 GRISHINA Anastasia RUS 14.233
5 140 FERLITO Carlotta ITA 14.216
6 161 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 14.100
7 114 POPA NEDELCU Roxana ESP 13.900
8 171 SANKOVA Krystyna UKR 12.866

LEGEND  

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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Moscow (RUS)
April 17th  21st, 2013

 

5th EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC
 

GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

MEN'S APPARATUS FINALS
 

SUN 21 APR 2013

SUMMARY RESULTS
 

Bib Name
NOC
CodeRank Total

1 364 WHITLOCK Max GBR 15.333
1 389 SHATILOV Alexander ISR 15.333
3 393 CINGOLANI Andrea ITA 14.900
4 425 KOCZI Flavius ROU 14.666
5 365 OLDHAM Sam GBR 14.400
5 433 BELYAVSKIY David RUS 14.400
7 370 FAHRIG Matthias GER 13.733
8 408 WAMMES Jeffrey NED 13.666

Bib Name
NOC
CodeRank Total

1 363 KEATINGS Daniel GBR 15.600
2 382 BERKI Krisztian HUN 15.533
3 364 WHITLOCK Max GBR 15.500
4 391 BUSNARI Alberto ITA 15.433
5 302 MERDINYAN Harutyum ARM 15.366
6 315 TRUYENS Donna Donny BEL 15.133
7 439 BERTONCELJ Saso SLO 15.000
8 331 UDE Filip CRO 14.266

Bib Name
NOC
CodeRank Total

1 357 AIT SAID Samir FRA 15.466
1 458 RADIVILOV Igor UKR 15.466
3 358 PINHEIRORODRIGUES Danny FRA 15.433
3 392 MORANDI Matteo ITA 15.433
5 375 PETROUNIAS Eleftherios GRE 15.400
5 431 ABLYAZIN Denis RUS 15.400
7 407 van GELDER Lambertus NED 15.366
8 368 NGUYEN Marcel GER 15.133

Bib Name
NOC
CodeRank Total

1 431 ABLYAZIN Denis RUS 15.408
2 425 KOCZI Flavius ROU 14.887
3 304 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 14.866
4 353 LAULUMAA Petrus FIN 14.799
5 458 RADIVILOV Igor UKR 14.678
6 455 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 14.666
7 408 WAMMES Jeffrey NED 14.333
8 370 FAHRIG Matthias GER 13.849

Bib Name
NOC
CodeRank Total

1 456 STEPKO Oleg UKR 15.766
2 444 FISCHER Lucas SUI 15.633
3 433 BELYAVSKIY David RUS 15.533
4 368 NGUYEN Marcel GER 15.500
5 455 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 15.333
6 434 GARIBOV Emin RUS 14.200
7 429 MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile ROU 13.866
8 442 BUCHER Pascal SUI 13.566

Bib Name
NOC
CodeRank Total

1 434 GARIBOV Emin RUS 15.433
2 365 OLDHAM Sam GBR 15.133
3 325 TSAREVICH Aliaksandr BLR 14.833
4 389 SHATILOV Alexander ISR 14.733
5 326 LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey BLR 14.466
6 369 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER 13.966
7 332 MOZNIK Marijo CRO 13.933
8 366 WATSON Ashley GBR 12.833

LEGEND  

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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